ESPORTE CLUBE PIRACICABING DE ALTOMOBILISMO
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3° FESTIVAL FORMULA VEE

FORMULA VEE 3° FESTIVAL

TL 7

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 14:57:15

Autédromo ECPA (Piracicaba) 2,100 km
23/06/2019 14:40 .

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm Gap S1 S2 S3 Gap S1 S2 S3
(28) WESLEY
1 15:01.01.484 1:56.949 1:02.282 36.772 17.895
2 15:02:43.770 1:42.286 -14.663  34.818 49.665 17.803
3 15:04:02.885 1:19.115 23171  35.134 26.890 17.091
4 15:06:02.882 1:50.997  +40.882 42515 59.482 18.000
5  15:07:21.676 1:18.794 41203 34528 26.833 17.433
(75) INSTRUTOR
1 15.00:39.473 1:40.926 46.044 33.345 21.537
2 15:02:17.073 1:37.600 -3.326 44.240 31.942 21.418
3 15:03:49.744 1:32.671 4929  43.457 30.237 18.977
4 15:05:22.943 1:33.199 +0.528  42.200 30.898 20.101
5 15:07:00.615 1:37.672 +4.473 41.497 32.175 24.000
6  15:08:21.927 1:21.312 -16.360  34.619 26514 20.179
(37) LEONARDO
1 15:00:42.523 1:40.074 47.568 31.232 21.274
2 15:02:19.904 1:37.381 -2.693 44,512 31.693 21.176
3 15:03:53.350 1:33.446 -3.935  43.497 29.816 20.133
4 15:05:26.715 1:33.365 -0.081  43.112 30.478 19.775
5  15:07:02.853 1:36.138 42,773 42.191 30.136 23.811
6  15:08:33.919 1:31.066 5072 41.060 28.628 21.378
(16) THIAGO
1 15:01:46.371 1:59.497 1:02.034 35.119 22.344
2 15:03:26.809 1:40.438 -19.059 48594 30.629 21.215
3 15:05:08.085 1:41.276 +0.838  49.839 30.705 20.732
4 15:06:45.527 1:37.442 -3.834  46.414 30.432 20.596
5  15:08:19.766 1:34.239 -3.203  44.453 30.065 19.721
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